
   

 

 

2024 Board Meeting Schedule 

Jefferson County Farmland Protection Board meetings are scheduled for the 2nd 
Monday of each month. The Board reserves the right to change a meeting time, date or 
location. Board meetings will be held in person, unless otherwise noticed. Information 

for joining the meeting can be found in the Board Meeting Agenda, available on our 
website: jefferson.wvfp.org 

Monday, January 8 6pm - 7:30pm  Monday, July 8 6pm - 7:30pm 

Monday, February 12 6pm - 7:30pm  Monday, August 12 6pm - 7:30pm 

Monday, March 11 6pm - 7:30pm  Monday, September 9 6pm - 7:30pm 

Monday, April 8 6pm - 7:30pm  Tuesday, October 151 6pm - 7:30pm 

Monday, May 13 6pm - 7:30pm  Tuesday, November 122 6pm - 7:30pm 

Monday, June 10 6pm - 7:30pm  Monday, December 9 6pm - 7:30pm 

 

 

 
1 Monday, October 14 is Columbus Day – a State and Federal holiday. 
2 Monday, November 11 is Veteran’s Day – a State and Federal holiday. 
 


